
ADAP_ENZIM_3-
CHYMOTRYPSIN-

LIKE_CYSTEINE_PROTEASE_COR
ONAVIRUS.pdf

by

Submission date: 12-Apr-2023 01:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2062319347
File name: ADAP_ENZIM_3-CHYMOTRYPSIN-LIKE_CYSTEINE_PROTEASE_CORONAVIRUS.pdf (584.76K)
Word count: 4142
Character count: 24705



7
7

40

46

48

57



13

16

17

22

24

39

58

59



34

42

52

53



9 10

10

37

50



9

14

19

45

55



26





30

36



20

23
25

25

29

51

54



11

18

43

47



18

28

44



14

56



7

41



1

4

5

8

12

15

21

31

32

38

49

60



2

3

6

11

27

33

35



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

ADAP_ENZIM_3-CHYMOTRYPSIN-
LIKE_CYSTEINE_PROTEASE_CORONAVIRUS.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

centaur.reading.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

www.ordemdospsicologos.pt
Internet Source

www.biorxiv.org
Internet Source

Francisco Mosquera-Yuqui, Nicolas Lopez-
Guerra, Eduardo A. Moncayo-Palacio.
"Targeting the 3CLpro and RdRp of SARS-CoV-
2 with phytochemicals from medicinal plants
of the Andean Region: molecular docking and
molecular dynamics simulations", Journal of
Biomolecular Structure and Dynamics, 2020
Publication

fse.studenttheses.ub.rug.nl
Internet Source

www.e-jurnal.com



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Internet Source

assets.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

s3-eu-west-1.amazonaws.com
Internet Source

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.udb.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unmuhjember.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uph.edu
Internet Source

jonuns.com
Internet Source

www.nejm.org
Internet Source

Mariatul Fadilah, Pariyana Pariyana, Prananda
Supit, Princessilia Edsha. "PENGARUH
SEMINAR ONLINE TERHADAP PENGETAHUAN
MASYARAKAT AWAM TENTANG PENTINGNYA
MENJAGA KESEHATAN SAAT SEKOLAH
DENGAN ADAPTASI KEBIASAAN BARU",



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

PREPOTIF : Jurnal Kesehatan Masyarakat,
2021
Publication

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

proteopedia.org
Internet Source

Padmika Madushanka Wadanambi, Uthpali
Mannapperuma. "Computational study to
discover potent phytochemical inhibitors
against drug target, squalene synthase from
Leishmania donovani", Heliyon, 2021
Publication

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

oakeyshs.eq.edu.au
Internet Source

scholarhub.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

www.moeslimchoice.com
Internet Source

Johnson Olaleye Oladele, Oyedotun Moses
Oyeleke, Oluwaseun Titilope Oladele, Boyede
Dele Olowookere et al. "Kolaviron



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

(Kolaflavanone), apigenin, fisetin as potential
Coronavirus inhibitors: In silico investigation",
Research Square, 2020
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

jidc.org
Internet Source

marermurer.blogspot.com
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Ishrut Hussain. "Adsorption, Distribution,
Metabolism, Excretion (ADME), Efficacy, and
Toxicology for BACE Inhibitors", BACE,
02/11/2010
Publication

ejournal.unkhair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.virologyj.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

bpspubs.onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

journal.um-surabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

simdos.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

Alma Malika Idris, Mustakim Mustakim, Fini
Fajrini, Noor Latifah. "Gambaran Persepsi
Pasien Terhadap Implementasi Pelayanan
Kesehatan selama masa Pandemik COVID-19
di Wilayah Kota Depok Tahun 2020", JURNAL
DUNIA KESMAS, 2020
Publication

Ghazaleh Jamalipour Soufi, Ali Hekmatnia,
Mahmoud Nasrollahzadeh, Nasrin Shafiei et
al. "SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19): New Discoveries
and Current Challenges", Applied Sciences,
2020
Publication

ejournal.forda-mof.org
Internet Source

journal.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uwks.ac.id



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

Internet Source

nonijuice-sacha.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

2dc40e33-085f-40e0-8172-
9a1f898c1942.filesusr.com
Internet Source

Purwaniati Purwaniati. "HUBUNGAN
KUANTITATIF STRUKTUR TOKSISITAS :
REVIEW", Pharmacoscript, 2020
Publication

Sefren Geiner Tumilaar, Jainer Pasca Siampa,
Trina Ekawati Tallei. "Penambatan Molekuler
Senyawa Bioaktif dari Ekstrak Etanol Daun
Pangi (Pangium edule) Terhadap Reseptor
Protease HIV-1", JURNAL ILMIAH SAINS, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universidad de las Islas Baleares
Student Paper

chemrxiv.org
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source



52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

id.strephonsays.com
Internet Source

infeksiemerging.kemkes.go.id
Internet Source

pengairan.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Angelica Kresnamurti, Farizah Izazi, Ersanda
Nurma Praditapuspa, Siswandono
Siswandono. "In Silico Analysis of Bioactive
Compounds from Sea Urchin (Echinometra
mathaei) against SARS-COV-2", Biomedical
and Pharmacology Journal, 2023
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

Muhammad Tahir ul Qamar, Safar M.
Alqahtani, Mubarak A. Alamri, Ling-Ling Chen.
"Structural basis of SARS-CoV-2 3CLpro and
anti-COVID-19 drug discovery from medicinal
plants", Journal of Pharmaceutical Analysis,
2020
Publication

ejournal.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

mts.intechopen.com
Internet Source



60 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source


